Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

CP 6053.500
Mounting kit

State: 13/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/gr-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/gr-en
https://www.rittal.com/gr-en
https://www.rittal.com/gr-en

CP 6053.500 - Mounting kit for Optipanel

For the installation of aluminium front panels, command panels and keyboards.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Supply includes

Direct Integration
Thread

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

CP 6053.500
For threaded bolts

For the installation of aluminium front panels, command panels and
keyboards

Pack of 10 retaining claws and cap screws

For the installation of TFT monitors 15", 17" and 19".
M5

10 pc(s).

0.13

0.142

73182900

4028177163669

EC002625

27189234



