Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





CP 6053.500 Mounting kit

State: 13/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/gr-en)



CP 6053.500 - Mounting kit for Optipanel

For the installation of aluminium front panels, command panels and keyboards.

Features

Model No.	CP 6053.500
Design	For threaded bolts
Product description	For the installation of aluminium front panels, command panels and keyboards
Supply includes	Pack of 10 retaining claws and cap screws
Direct Integration	For the installation of TFT monitors 15", 17" and 19".
Thread	M5
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.13
Gross weight	0.142
Customs tariff number	73182900
EAN	4028177163669
ETIM 9	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2025